1
60 & 40 W, Efficient, Compact
Constant Voltage Class 2 LED Drivers
VLM60   60 W
VLM40   40 W
VLM60/40
Series
© ERP Power, LLC VLM60/40 Series Data Sheet

(W)
Vout
Nom
(Vdc)
Iout
Min
(A)
Iout
Max
(A)
Open Loop
Voltage
(No Load Vout
Max)
(Vdc)
VLM40W-12 120 to 277 40 12 0.1 3.3 12.84
VLM40W-24 120 to 277 40 24 0.05 1.67 25.68
VLM40W-48 120 to 277 40 48 0.025 0.83 51.36
VLM60W-12 120 to 277 60 12 0.1 5 12.84
VLM60W-24 120 to 277 60 24 0.05 2.5 25.68
VLM60W-48 120 to 277 60 48 0.025 1.25 51.36
VLM60
VLM40
2
60 & 40 W, Efficient, Compact